

OFERTA PRIMARIA COLTI

I.D.: 49244249

Data publicarii	28.08.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.628,93 RON - 3.628,93 RON

Descriere: NR.CRT DENUMIREA PRODUSULUI UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare 1 VOPSEA EMAIL 0.750 SARA BUC 22 12.6050 277.3100 2 VOPSEA PATINA 0.75 BUC 3 17.6471 52.9413 3 DILUANT 0.9 BUC 2 7.5630 15.1260 4 PENSULA LATA SERIA 37 50 MM BUC 4 4.2025 16.8100 5 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5X30 KG 4.5 14.2857 64.2857 6 CIMENT CEMROM 40 KG SAC 6 16.8067 100.8402 7 POLISTIREN EXPANDAT 50 MM EPS 50 BAX 8 27.5213 220.1704 8 PLASA ARMARE 145 G MP 50 1.9328 96.6400 9 DURAZIV AT 37 20KG SAC 10 35.2941 352.9410 10 DURAZIV AT 31 25 KG SAC 10 14.7059 147.0590 11 PROFIL PVC PLASA 2.5 ML BUC 10 4.0336 40.3360 12 FT 35X25 SURUB PT LEMN BUC 1000 0.0334 33.4000 13 BANDA AUTOADEZIVA 90 ML NIDA BUC 2 15.5462 31.0924 14 PROFIL ALUMINIU 2.5 ML BUC 13 2.3697 30.8061 15 DURAZIV FP 26 20KG SAC 5 23.9496 119.7480 16 DURAZIV FP 25 20KG SAC 1 32.3529 32.3529 17 FOLIE PROTECTIE 4X5 BUC 1 9.2437 9.2437 18 BANDA AUTOADEZIVA BUC 1 13.4500 13.4500 19 PLACA GKBI 12.5 1200X2600 BUC 10 28.9916 289.9160 20 KRAFT EXTERIOR BRILIANT 15 L BUC 4 220.1675 880.6700 21 KRAFT EXTERIOR BT 15L BUC 2 332.7750 665.5500 22 KRAFT UAL PRIMER 10 L BUC 1 63.0300 63.0300 23 ROLA HARDEX FATADA 25 CM BUC 2 14.7059 29.4118 24 FOLIE MASCARE 4X5 M 440 GR BUC 2 11.3445 22.6890 25 GRATAR HARDY 32X27 CM BUC 1 2.9412 2.9412 26 MANER TRAFALLET BUC 2 5.8800 11.7600 27 SMIRGHEL 120 GR ML 5 1.6807 8.4035 TOTAL 3628.9242
